 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 121/Mo. at NCL
Well maintained, beautiful
looking machine!
$ 5,950 *
$ 9,750
SOUTHWEST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
GANNOMAT "COMBI 110"
BORING MACH. - 32 MM SYS.
1985
BORING MACH. (CONSTR. & LINE
BORING)
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
04/26/2024 - 5:16 PM *
BM-012319
230 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
Excellent condition
Great Value
                                Please ask me
                                Ed Webb
                                800-374-5009  ext. 377
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 377
 Description :
• GANNOMAT COMBI 110 CONSTRUCTION LINE BORER
(23) Spindle head, 2 HP - 2,800 motor, 31-1/2" max. working width, 3" drilling stroke, drills vertically from
bottom and horizontally from rear, tilts pneumatically from lower to rear position with positive stop at 45° for
angle drilling.
• Holddown clamp assembly tilts 90° for clamping short panels vertically for edge boring, no need to swivel
boring head, hydraulic brake for through boring.
• Complete with: (4) Pneumatic holddowns, mirror imaging fences, 4,000 mm line boring fence w/stops and
1,500 mm butt joint fence with (2) flip stops.